A COMPLETE ANATOMIC SOLUTION
The AperFix
®
II System
AM PORTAL SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
GRAFT PREPARATION
The AperFix® II soft tissue system can be used with hamstring autografts or various allografts such as
the Anterior Tibialis, or the Gracilis and Semitendinosis tendons.

Manufactured By
11262 Rev. C
Ordering Information
AperFix ® II Femoral Implant with Inserter
Model #:  Description
CM-2909 9 mm x 29 mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2910 10 mm x 29 mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2911 11 mm x 29 mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
AperFix ® II Tibial Implant with Driver
Model #:  Description
CM-3008 8 mm x 30 mm Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3009C 9 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3010C  10 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3011C  11 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
AperFix ® Disposable Instruments
Model #:  Description
CM-7014 Calibrated Drill Tipped Guide Wire , 14ò x 2.4 mm
CM-1501 ACL Disposable Kit